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1 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P Google Google Pixel 8a Android 16                     
2 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P Google Google Pixel 9 Android 16                     
3 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P Google Google Pixel 9 Pro Android 16                     
4 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P Motorola Motorola Moto G85 5G XT2427-2 Android 15                     
5 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P One Plus OnePlus 12 CPH2581 Android 15                     
6 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P One Plus OnePlus 13R CPH2691 Android 15                     
7 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P One Plus OnePlus Nord 4 CPH2663 Android 15                     
8 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P One Plus OnePlus Nord CE4 Lite 5G CPH2621 Android 15                     
9 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P One Plus OPPO Reno11 Pro 5G CPH2607 Android 15                     

10 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P One Plus OPPO Reno12 5G CPH2625 Android 15                     
11 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P One Plus OPPO Reno12 Pro CPH2629 Android 15                     
12 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P Poco Poco M6 Pro Android 15                     
13 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P Samsumg Samsung Galaxy A55 5G A556B/DS Android 14                     
14 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P Samsung Samsung Galaxy M55 5G M556B/DS Android 15                     
15 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P Samsung Samsung Galaxy S21 5G G991B/DS Android 15                     
16 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P Samsung Samsung Galaxy S23 FE S711B/DS Android 15                     
17 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P Samsung Samsung Galaxy S24 FE S721B/DS Android 15                     
18 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P Samsung Samsung Galaxy S24 S921B/DS Android 15                     
19 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P Samsung Samsung Galaxy S24 Ultra S928B/DS Android 15                     
20 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P Samsung Samsung Galaxy S25 S931B/DS Android 15                     
21 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P Samsung Samsung Galaxy S25 Ultra S938B/DS Android 15                     
22 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P Samsung Samsung Galaxy Z Fold5 5G F946B/DS Android 15                     
23 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P Vivo Vivo X90 Pro V2219 Android 15                     
24 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P Xiaomi Xiaomi 14 Android 15                     
25 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P Xiaomi Xiaomi Redmi Note 13 4G Android 15                     
26 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished P Xiaomi Xiaomi Redmi Note 13 Pro+ 5G Android 15                     
27 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S Google Google Pixel 8a Android 16                     
28 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S Google Google Pixel 9 Android 16                     
29 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S Google Google Pixel 9 Pro Android 16                     
30 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S Motorola Motorola Moto G85 5G XT2427-2 Android 15                     
31 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S One Plus OnePlus 12 CPH2581 Android 15                     
32 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S One Plus OnePlus 13R CPH2691 Android 15                     
33 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S One Plus OnePlus Nord 4 CPH2663 Android 15                     
34 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S One Plus OnePlus Nord CE4 Lite 5G CPH2621 Android 15                     
35 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S One Plus OPPO Reno11 Pro 5G CPH2607 Android 15                     
36 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S One Plus OPPO Reno12 5G CPH2625 Android 15                     
37 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S One Plus OPPO Reno12 Pro CPH2629 Android 15                     
38 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S Poco Poco M6 Pro Android 15                     
39 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S Samsumg Samsung Galaxy A55 5G A556B/DS Android 14                     
40 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S Samsung Samsung Galaxy M55 5G M556B/DS Android 15                     
41 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S Samsung Samsung Galaxy S21 5G G991B/DS Android 15                     
42 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S Samsung Samsung Galaxy S23 FE S711B/DS Android 15                     
43 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S Samsung Samsung Galaxy S24 FE S721B/DS Android 15                     
44 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S Samsung Samsung Galaxy S24 S921B/DS Android 15                     
45 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S Samsung Samsung Galaxy S24 Ultra S928B/DS Android 15                     
46 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S Samsung Samsung Galaxy S25 S931B/DS Android 15                     
47 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S Samsung Samsung Galaxy S25 Ultra S938B/DS Android 15                     
48 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S Samsung Samsung Galaxy Z Fold5 5G F946B/DS Android 15                     
49 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S Vivo Vivo X90 Pro V2219 Android 15                     
50 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S Xiaomi Xiaomi 14 Android 15                     
51 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S Xiaomi Xiaomi Redmi Note 13 4G Android 15                     
52 Punch MCE Punch Accomplished + S Xiaomi Xiaomi Redmi Note 13 Pro+ 5G Android 15                     
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